
FAMILY DIVISION GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST  

(* indicates bilingual) 
Alexander, Christi 54 N. Ottawa St. Ste 520, Joliet, IL 60432 815-630-3317 christi.alexanderlaw@gmail.com 

 
$300/hour 

Anonales, Mariserg 15409 S. Route 59, Plainfield, IL 60544 
3260 Executive Drive, Joliet, IL 60431 
210 W. Ogden Ave., Naperville, IL 60563 

815-577-9763 manonales@rcklawfirm.com 
 

$275/hour 
 

Backman, Kimberly A. 
(experience w/special 
needs children) 

 

747 E. Boughton Rd., Bolingbrook, IL 60440 815-581-5020 backmanlaw@gmail.com 
 

$300/hour  
 
 

Bangser, Marc 
(experience w/ special 
needs children) 

 

224 S. Marion St., Oak Park, IL 60302 708-763-0999 mbangser@ck-familylaw.com 
 

$325/hour 

Baron, Robert 
 

822 Infantry Dr., #100, Joliet, IL 60435 815-730-9500 rbaron@msclawfirm.com $250/hour 

Bauer Nichole R. 25158 W. Eames St., Unit A, Channahon, IL 60410 815-534-9515 nichole@meentslaw.com 
 

$250/hour 

Beck, Joseph M. 534 W. Roosevelt Rd., Wheaton, IL 60187 630-933-9220 jbeck@beckhoulihan.com 
 

$275/hour 
 

*Betouni, Ronay N. 
(Fluent in Arabic) 

250 S. Wacker Dr. Suite 600, Chicago, IL  708-995-1693 rbetouni@dwkllp.com 
 

$250/hour 
 
 

*Blacha, Monika 
(Fluent in Polish) 

116 N. Chicago St., #303, Joliet, IL 60432 
 
 
 

630-445-2355 mblacha@blachalaw.com $295/hour 

Borsellino, Rachel 
(experience w/ special 
needs (practicing 
therapist) 

 

959 W. Ogden Ave., Naperville, IL 60563 
 

815-662-5250 rachel@borsellinolaw.net $275/hour * 

Breseman, Kristi 58 N. Chicago St., #506, Joliet, IL 60432 708-691-4031 bresemanlaw@gmail.com $250/hour 
 

Cameron, Whitney 23 W. Jefferson St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-726-8500 whitney.hendersonlaw@gmail.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

Clancy, Jennifer 9651 W. 153rd St., #56, Orland Park, IL 60462 708-675-4566 jennifer@clancyfamilylaw.com 
 

$250/hour 
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FAMILY DIVISION GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST  

(* indicates bilingual) 
Collins, Jamie 111 N. Ottawa St., Joliet, IL 60432 

 
815-727-4511 jcollins@kggllc.com 

 
$250/hour 

Copi, Kaitlyn A. 58 N. Chicago St., 7th Floor, Joliet, IL 60432 815-723-8000 kaitlyn@copilawllc.com $250/hour 
 

Cores, Andrew 400 S. County Farm Rd., #200, Wheaton, IL 60187 
 

630-871-1002 familylaw@ekclawfirm.com $450/hour 
 

DeVriendt, Judith A. 24 W. Cass St., 5th Floor, Joliet, IL 60432 815-723-8300 service@devriendtlaw.com 
 

$300/hour 
 

Einsele, Megan 
 

54 N. Ottawa Ste. 100 Joliet, IL 60432 815-280-5007 service@flynnparkerrosslaw.com 
 
 

$225/hour 
$2,000 Retainer 
 

Ellis, Mark 5 W. Jefferson St. Ste 200, Joliet, IL 60432 815-727-7600 mark@jaquayslawoffices.com $275/hour 
 

Flynn, Patricia 54 N. Ottawa Ste 100 Joliet, IL 60432 815-280-5007 service@flynnparkerrosslaw.com 
 

$325/hour 
 
 

Frobish, Eric 124 W. Washington St., Morris, IL 60450 815-942-0635 staff@muellerlawson.com $300/hour 
 

Giese, Lisa 400 S. Knoll, #B, Wheaton, IL 60187 630-407-1200 service@mngrlaw.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

Glimco III, Joseph P. 8340 Lemont Rd., Building F, Darien, IL 60561 630-910-6400 info@glimcolaw.com $275/hour (flexible) 
 

Granholm, Antoinette  63 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-582-3600 toni@granholmgynaclaw.com $300/hour  
 

Gynac, Adam 63 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-582-3600 adam@granholmgynaclaw.com $300/hour 
 

Harner, Jean Marie 
 

460 S. County Farm Rd., Wheaton, IL 60187 630-904-3033 jeanmarie@abearlaw.com $225/hour  

Host, Chantal S. 111 N. Ottawa St., Joliet, IL 60432 
220 W. Main St. #302, Morris, IL 60450 
 

815-727-4511 chost@kggllc.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

*Jackson, Marielisa 601 E. Countryside Pkwy., Unit 668, Yorkville, IL 60560 630-474-2687 marielisa@mjlegalstudio.com 
 

$275/hour 

Jahnke, Christopher 10075 W. Lincoln Hwy., Frankfort, IL 60423 708-349-9333 cmj@jtlawllc.com 
 

$275/hour 
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FAMILY DIVISION GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST  

(* indicates bilingual) 
Janes, Nicole M.  116 N. Chicago St., #303, Joliet, IL 60432 

1230 E. Diehl Rd., #325, Naperville, IL 60563 
630-445-2355 
x-101 
331-249-6282 

njanes@blachalaw.com $275/hour 

Janusonis, Joseph K. 16612 W. 159th St., #202, Lockport, IL 60441 815-836-2600 info@janusonislaw.com $250/hour 
 

Jordan, Andrea DeTellis 1000 Essington Rd., Joliet, IL 60435 872-314-0080 
872-282-8816 

AJordan@jordansteelelaw.com 
 

$250/hour regular and 
$125 for reduced rate 
cases 
 

Kalbfleisch, Raleigh 400 Knoll St., Suite A, Wheaton, IL 60187 630-690-6370 raleigh@rdkfamilylaw.com 
 

$325/hour 
 

Kelly, Victoria C. 200 E. Fifth Ave., #125, Naperville, IL 60563 630-428-3300 vkelly@seftonkellylaw.com 
 

$275/hour  
 

Kinser, Lisa L. 1000 Essington Rd., Joliet, IL 60435 815-521-8447  
815-600-1667 

service@kinserlawfirm.com 
 

$350/hour 
 

Kontoh Scott, Anita A. 260 S. Schmidt Rd., #A, Bolingbrook, IL 60440 630-783-8292 anita@kontohscottlaw.com $250/hour 
 

Kuffel, Melissa J. 400 E. Diehl Rd., #340, Naperville, IL 60563 630-923-6006 melissa@kuffellaw.com 
 

$275/hour 
 
 

Lynch, Jennifer 1861 Black Rd., Joliet, IL 60435 815-725-8000 jmlynch@jprlaw.net $275 - $325/hour 
 

Maldonado, Rita 18400 Maple Creek Dr., #550, Tinley Park, IL 60477 
51 S. Main St. Manteno, IL 60950 
 

815-907-7207 rita@maldonadofamilylaw.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

Malinowski, Laura 822 Infantry Dr., Joliet, IL 60435 815-730-9500 lmalinowski@msclawfirm.com $325/hour 
 
 

Maloney, Katherine 15409 S. Route 59, Plainfield, IL 60544 
3260 Executive Dr. Joliet, IL 60431 
210 W. Ogden Ave. Naperville, IL 60563 
 

815-577-9763 kmaloney@rcklawfirm.com $300/hour 
 

Marks, Kelly D. 16560 W. Apache Dr. Lockport, IL 60441 
 
 

708-214-2074 skramdk@sbcglobal.net 
kom.lss.llc@gmail.com 

$300/hour 
 

McCarthy, Jeffrey M. 136 E. 9th St., Lockport, IL 60441 815-838-5297 mccarthy law@comcast.net $250/hour 
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FAMILY DIVISION GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST  

(* indicates bilingual) 
 

McCumber, Sean 1230 E. Diehl Rd., # 325, Naperville, IL 60563 630-445-2355 smccumber@blachalaw.com 
 

$275-300/hour 
 
 

Mehta, Courtney 23 W. Jefferson St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-726-8500 courtney.hendersonlaw@gmail.com 

 
$250/hour 
 

Mikula, Amber L. 440 W. Boughton Rd., Lower Level, #C, Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
 

630-759-7000 
 

amber@qmmlaw.com 
 
 

$275/hour 

Miroballi, Laura 60 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 
218 S. Main St. Naperville, IL 60540 

815-726-3333 
x-114 

lauram@rj-law.com $325/hour 
 

Musielak, Wendy M. 400 S. County Farm Rd., #200, Wheaton, IL 60187 
 

630-871-1002 familylaw@ekclawfirm.com 
 

$275-$325/hour 
 

Nugent, Anna L  58 E. Clinton St., 5th Fl., Joliet, IL 60432 
1095 S. Water St., #B, Wilmington, IL 60481 
68 N. Oak, Manteno, IL 60950 
202 Liberty St., Morris, IL 60450 
 

815-740-1700 www.odekirklaw.com $225/hour 
 
 
 

O’Connell, Erin 116 N. Joliet St., Suite 303, Joliet, IL 60432 
 

630-445-2355 eoconnell@blachalaw.com $275/hour 
 
 
 

*Olechno, Agnes 
 (Fluent in Polish) 
 

15255 S. 94th Ave., Suite 500, Orland Park, IL 60462 
211 W. Wacker Dr. Ste 1100 Chicago, IL 60606 

312-981-5051 agnes@wffamilylaw.com 
 

$275/hour 
 
 
 

Parker-Ross, Jeannine 54 N. Ottawa Ste 100 Joliet, IL 60432 815-280-5007 service@flynnparkerrosslaw.com 
 

$325/hour 
 

Pinkston, Danielle A. 54 N. Ottawa St., #110, Joliet, IL 60432 
 

773-740-4771 dpinkston@pinkstonlawgroup.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

Pucher, Maggie E. 14496 John Humphrey Dr., Orland Park, IL 60462 
58 N. Chicago St., 7th Fl., Joliet, IL 60432 

815-782-3799 maggie@pucherranucci.com $250/hour 
 
 

*Quinones, Melisa 107 W. Boughton Rd., Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
 

630-635-5555 melisa@glawpartners.com $300-$350/hour 
 

Reeb, Timothy J. 60 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-726-7333 timothyr@rj-law.com $325/hour 
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FAMILY DIVISION GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST  

(* indicates bilingual) 
218 S. Main St. Naperville, IL 60540  

Reeder, Gregory M. 58 N. Chicago St., #404, Joliet, IL 60432 815-768-4800 gregory@reederbrownlaw.com 
 

$325/hour (regular 
rate) 
 

Rossi, John S.  910 Mason Ave., Joliet, IL 60431 815-727-0100 jrossi@jolietlaw.com $275/hour 
 

Sabuco, Roy 950 Essington Rd., #B, Joliet, IL 60435 
500 Bob Blair Dr. Minooka, IL 60447 

815-730-8860 
815-467-0270 

roy@sabucobeck.com $350/hour 
 

Shabazz, Sherese A. PO. Box 186, Blue Island, IL 60406 
220 Channahon, Shorewood, IL 60404 
 

312-919-5118 sas@sadr3.com 
 
 
 

$275/hour  

Shaughnessy, Emily A. 18312 W. Creek Dr., #A, Tinley Park, IL 60477  
24402 Lockport St., #218, Plainfield, IL 60544 

708-840-4142 emily@ssfamilylaw.com 
 

$325/hour 
 
 

Shellekens, Amy 50 S. Main St., #200, Naperville, IL 60540 630-442-7656 amy@schellekenslaw.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

Spicer, Nicole 180 N. Michigan Ave. Ste 900 Chicago, IL 60601 312-767-4220 nicole@ewilsonfamilylaw.com 
www.wilsonfamilylaw.com 
 

$300/hour 

Struckmeyer, Taylor L. 24 W. Cass St., 5th Floor, Joliet, IL 60432 815-723-8300 service@devriendtlaw.com $275/hour  
 

Traub, Angel M. 200 W. 22nd St. #210, Lombard, IL 60148 630-426-0196 atraub@atclaw.com $325/hour 
 

Vahey, Sarah M. 58 N. Chicago St., #405, Joliet, IL 60432 815-582-4397 SVahey@SVaheyLaw.com $300/hour 
 

Wheeler, Jennifer J. 
(regular & special needs 
cases) 

13400 S. Rt. 59, #116-263, Plainfield, IL 60505 
 

779-234-4722 attorneyjwheeler@gmail.com 
 
 

$275/hour 
 

Williams, Vanessa 77 W. Wacker Dr., 45th Fl., Chicago, IL 60601 
 

312-445-8380 vanessa@womensfamilylawyers.com 

 
$310/hour 
 

Wojowski, Brian M. 60 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-726-6200 brianw@rj-law.com $300/hour 
 
 

Yargi, Ebru 822 Infantry Dr., Joliet, IL 60435 815-730-9500 
 

eyargi@msclawfirm.com 
 

$275/hour 
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FAMILY DIVISION GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST  

(* indicates bilingual) 
 


